	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V47ZA20P
	V47ZA20P (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V47ZA20P
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 42V 2KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.95000 (This price is for reference only)
		 V47ZA20P datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V47ZA20P  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CR-2450/H1AN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITH COIN 3V CELL PC PINS
HHR-900DA01L5X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 8250MAH NIMH
9515470000 Weidmuller  NEXT 98/74 M/PLATE ST PAINT
173I,BK Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X2.50 BLACK
1447AA8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X21.38X8" GREY
1567283 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1529124 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
M7PSK-3710J 3M  D-SUB CABLE MMM37K/MC37G/MFM37K
2-6828281-0 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 SC DUP-MTRJ OR SECURE
0210490174 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .102M 12POS
0982680410 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 34POS
0982680977 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 27POS
0982660260 Molex Inc  .5MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE D 24POS
8N36-AA0205-1.00 3M  CABLE MINI SAS 36POS 1M
H8PPS-4006G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP40S/AE40G/HDP40S
M3CCK-1036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC10K/MC10G/MKC10K
M3TTK-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD16K/MC16F/MSD16K
3365A/20 100 3M  CABLE 20 COND FLAT BLACK .050"
521775-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 24AWG TWISTED
M5511 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
85704CY BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 6AWG BLACK 1K'
E2102S.41.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE PLENUM SHIELD 2COND 22AWG
234A021-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
RP-4800-NO.5-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1919140000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SF 5/21
SW6 CL002 Alpha Wire  TUBING SPIRAL WRAP CLR 500'
UPL11-27228-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0NLN006.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6A 250V ONE-TIME CLASS K5
0091.0003 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
045402.5MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V SLO SMD SILVR T/R
7100.1123.96 Schurter Inc  FUSE 6.3A 250V T-LAG 19MM PCB TR
19111600001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT 1.60A 250V 5X20 UL
0218004.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V SLO 5X20 IEC AXIAL
SMA5J40A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMA
1.5KE18CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC 1.5KE
MSMLJ16AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AB
MASMLG48AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AB
A0609CB2LRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR ASYM 54V 78V DO214 3L
V39ZA3P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 500A DISC 10MM
TVB275NSC-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 270V DO-214
	V47ZA20P  keywords
	    	V47ZA20P
	V47ZA20P  Littelfuse Inc
	V47ZA20P  pdf
	V47ZA20P  datasheet
	V47ZA20P  price
	V47ZA20P  distributor
	electronic components V47ZA20P
	V47ZA20P  Circuit Protection
	V47ZA20P  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V47ZA20P  VARISTOR 42V 2KA DISC 20MM
	V47ZA20P
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .